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Nether Wallop Parish Council

Current Bank Alc

Cash Received between 10/03/2022 and 31/03/2022
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Date

21/03/2022
10/03/2022
22/03/2022
21/03/2022

Cash Received from

Chestnut Tree FC
lan Courcoux
Jan Gerrard

Jo Green

Receipt No

Receipt Description

bacs
bacs
bacs

bacs

Football 20/3/22
Movie night takings
Book Club

Tennis - Bulk Booking

Total Receipts

Receipt Total

35.00
82.00
12.00
40.00

169.00



