11/04/2022	Nether Wallop Parish Council	Page 1

11:19 Current Bank A/c

Cash Received between 10/03/2022 and 31/03/2022

<u>Date</u>	Cash Received from	Receipt No	Receipt Description	Receipt Total
21/03/2022	Chestnut Tree FC	bacs	Football 20/3/22	35.00
10/03/2022	Ian Courcoux	bacs	Movie night takings	82.00
22/03/2022	Jan Gerrard	bacs	Book Club	12.00
21/03/2022	Jo Green	bacs	Tennis - Bulk Booking	40.00
			Total Receipts	169.00